
CL 8826 LLORT GIBERT, MARC ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 7151 PEREZ BOLÓS, JOEL ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 95497 ALCANTARA MORERA, HAIKO ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1500 MASLLORENS MAS, JONATAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76261 GORDO VACARISSAS, CRISTIAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7938 ÇELIK MESTRES, BAYRAM ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89663 ESTAPE SALCEDO, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81702 BRUNET DOMINGO, GUILLEM ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 7151 PEREZ BOLÓS, JOEL ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 95497 ALCANTARA MORERA, HAIKO ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 6433 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76261 GORDO VACARISSAS, CRISTIAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Masculí

100m MASC. AL_SUB16M

300m MASC. AL_SUB16M

El Prat de Llobregat, 22 de maig de 2022



CL 92705 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 90406 EL AGGARI , OUTMANE ESP 8 CA Igualada

CT 929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 77324 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CT 680 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3555 MONSERRAT JONCH, JAN ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 93872 ROMERO FARIÑAS, IGNACIO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91601 GALLEN MARTIN, LOT ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89628 ABRIL FERRER, IVAN ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 77361 GABARRO SARRI, GUIM ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 88161 GALCERAN FERRAN, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 7372 TORRENTS MAS, HECTOR ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 3923 EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 8526 LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 6227 LOPEZ PAEZ, EDUARDO JAVIER ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 394 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 664 PALACIOS SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 UA Terrassa

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M

600m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 5855 RIVEIRO TORRES, ADRIAN ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 461 YMBERNON PUJOL, EUDALD ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90883 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MARTI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 82134 TRULLOLS ABAD, DIDAC ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92967 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87244 MATEOS ARIÑO, ENRIC ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 95115 HELMES BOSCHI, TIM ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91874 SERROUKH RETTA, ACHRAF ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96302 EL ARUSI CHALHI, SOHAIB ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1547 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 7992 ALVAREZ DIOS, IAGO ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 80765 ROCA VIDAL, GERARD ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 925 SIRAT PIFARRE, PAU ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 94408 RODRIGUEZ ESCUDE, XAVIER ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 679 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 2686 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 826 LUQUE PATRICIO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 90685 CHOUATI EL KHAOUAT, YALAL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 77131 ABERGUI , AKRAM ESP 7 UA Terrassa

1.500m Obst. MASC._SUB16M

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 6387 ZUAZAGA CUELLAR, MARKEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 92956 ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 6834 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 672 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 8195 NAVERO BATISTE, LLUC ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89662 ESTAPE SALCEDO, POL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 71123 BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 92956 ESPIN DIAZ, LLUC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 930 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 94387 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 6834 PELLICER TORRESCASANA, QUIM ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95186 JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 4543 CASTANDER MASACHS, MIQUEL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 743 HERNANDEZ LEON, JOFRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95249 DOLZ DE LA TORRE, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 6928 GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ, EDUARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_SUB16M

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 3695 ASENSIO UROSEVIC, MAX ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 81777 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Igualada

CT 1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 1018 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 77328 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CT 593 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, JORDI ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5109 SURINYAC FARRAN, GUIFRE ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 92967 MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7937 MORERA FONT, ÀLEX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 825 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 95977 CHAMORRO AGUILERA, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 95517 DONOSO MORALES, GUILLEM ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CT 1426 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 1018 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 4408 CABANILLAS RIPOLL, PAU ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 1494 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95186 JDIAA ROUAS, IMRAN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 735 CODINA LUCAS, MARTI ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 1522 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB16M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 96707 PUJADAS GALLEGO, LLUC ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 90405 CHECA ESPIN, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 827 FARTAZ BERECH, KARIM ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1500 MASLLORENS MAS, JONATAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 522 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CT 1516 ESPONA GONZALEZ, ENRIC ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 96032 CHIRIBOGA NUÑEZ, RANDY BRYAN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 2303 FOSCHI LARA, MARTIN ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 85796 CALDITO GARCIA, ULISSES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 929 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CT 997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 530 ROVIRA DORCA, PAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 672 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 1522 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1516 ESPONA GONZALEZ, ENRIC ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB16M

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 92705 SORIANO GARCIA, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 844 CAMPO QUERALTO, POL ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 949 DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 96170 BUERIA BARBERA, BIEL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 61 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 3766 MERINO BRAVO, JAN ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CT 825 ZEBERIO DASCA, ARNAU ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91872 GARCIA CALERO, SAMUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1499 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1175 VIDAL ORIACH, PEP ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 2264 VALDERRAMA MUÑOZ, CESAR ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 3636 SUST TIÓ, OT ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 942 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90887 CRESPO BELTRAN, PAU ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 96170 BUERIA BARBERA, BIEL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5109 SURINYAC FARRAN, GUIFRE ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 6661 DIDENCO , DAVID MDA 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87235 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MARC ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CT 1499 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

Javelina (600g) MASC._SUB16M

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 92704 SOLE BROGLIO, JOEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 844 CAMPO QUERALTO, POL ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 3636 SUST TIÓ, OT ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90885 COSTA BAKKER, MATIAS ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 5560 MARTÍN SOTOCA, VÍCTOR JOAN ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 776 BOIX PONS, JOSEP ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 1494 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87235 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MARC ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 434 ANDREU MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 394 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 4913 LUENGO PEREZ, AARON ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 84188 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 96735 SANJOSE DEL RIO, NAEL ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 95463 PASTOR DEL CURA, JORDI ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 87483 GARCIA BARRANCO, MARIO ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 95901 LINARES NOVO, NIL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90885 COSTA BAKKER, MATIAS ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 7836 RUIZ FAJARDO, ROGER ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 776 BOIX PONS, JOSEP ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90430 REYES ESPAÑA, SERGI ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 95115 HELMES BOSCHI, TIM ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 91872 GARCIA CALERO, SAMUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80049 LLEIXA NUÑEZ, ALEX ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 95517 DONOSO MORALES, GUILLEM ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1175 VIDAL ORIACH, PEP ESP 7 UA Terrassa

Disc(1kg) MASC._SUB16M

Martell (4kg) MASC. _SUB16M



CL 89682 HERRERA MARTIN, MARCOS ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 71123 BLAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 8219 EL HARRAK , ADAM ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 1573 GARCIA SALMERON, RUBEN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 775 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 832 ANTON ALMAR, ELOI ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81459 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 9115 GODOY FLORES, POL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 92052 NIETO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CT 868 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB16M



CL 2303 FOSCHI LARA, MARTIN ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 8826 LLORT GIBERT, MARC ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 6382 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, LEO ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 2264 VALDERRAMA MUÑOZ, CESAR ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CT 828 EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI, YASIN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 942 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 82974 BARDINA ARTIGAU, BERNAT ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 7371 PEREZ MARTINEZ, ADRIA ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 90883 VALLVERDU ALONSO, MARTI ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 4408 CABANILLAS RIPOLL, PAU ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 593 CAPDEVILA VIDAL, JORDI ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82134 TRULLOLS ABAD, DIDAC ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 777 BAU LOPEZ, KEDIR ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 6433 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 530 ROVIRA DORCA, PAU ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 7097 JURADO BUFIAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 8526 LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 8910 MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 4841 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 7938 ÇELIK MESTRES, BAYRAM ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 7937 MORERA FONT, ÀLEX ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 7935 RUIZ PRADOS, POL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 434 ANDREU MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6225 GALLEGO SAUCEDO, JOEL ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8563 INGOUVILLE RIVAS, SANCHO ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89391 VERGARA AGRAMUNT, BIEL ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82403 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, IKER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 8383 RUIZ FLETE, ERIC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 96302 EL ARUSI CHALHI, SOHAIB ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 6928 GUTIERREZ MUÑOZ, EDUARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 86210 ROMERO GOMEZ, SANDRO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 5998 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVID ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

4x100m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1116 CHICO MASDEU, MARTÍ ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1546 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1154 PEREA LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1158 ROCA GARCIA, RAUL ESP 8 UA Terrassa



CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89663 ESTAPE SALCEDO, MARTI ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 96702 LLOVERAS HEREDIA, MARLON ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 6387 ZUAZAGA CUELLAR, MARKEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 81702 BRUNET DOMINGO, GUILLEM ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 90405 CHECA ESPIN, DAVID ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 90406 EL AGGARI , OUTMANE ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 77361 GABARRO SARRI, GUIM ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 1017 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 828 EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI, YASIN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 930 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 925 SIRAT PIFARRE, PAU ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 82978 FERRAN JIMENEZ, GUILLEM ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 94387 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 77324 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 7 CA Tarragona

CL 95144 VIVES FONS, JAN ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 90029 ALABART ANGLES, JOEL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 3923 EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 679 MAS FERRUS, PERE ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 680 SOLE LLORET, NIL ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 4796 GASCÓ CASTELLNOU, ORIOL ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 775 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 2686 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 7097 JURADO BUFIAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93161 OUKHYI AITOUNI, AIMRAN ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 4841 BATLLE RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL, POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85228 MARQUET COLLS, ALEX ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 735 CODINA LUCAS, MARTI ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 87254 ZURDO ASTORGA, SERGI ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 6227 LOPEZ PAEZ, EDUARDO JAVIER ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8195 NAVERO BATISTE, LLUC ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 393 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 95249 DOLZ DE LA TORRE, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 9114 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 7866 ZAMBRANA PELEGRIN, ALBERTO ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 95311 ARANDA ALBA, MARIO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 4913 LUENGO PEREZ, AARON ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

4x300m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 81593 POZO LORENZO, JOEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 87194 TALLON DIAZ, CARLOS ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1547 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 96032 CHIRIBOGA NUÑEZ, RANDY BRYAN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 95883 PUJOL BASART, JOAN ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa



CT 765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 84425 RYAPOLOVA , ALEXANDRA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 998 BOSCH CABISCOL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87230 CASAS SOLA, CLARA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87237 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CT 1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1010 VIÑAS LOSADA, JESSICA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 1397 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 92570 FERNANDEZ VIVANCO, PAULA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CT 845 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 78228 HOPE EXPOSITO, SHIRELLE ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 551 ARGELICH BERNAUS, NURIA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4262 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 968 BEDNAREK , ZUZANNA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83448 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 1493 DOMINGUEZ TRIAS DE BES, OLIVIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 85956 BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1153 PALLARES CRUZ, IRIS ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Sub16 Femení

El Prat de Llobregat, 22 de maig de 2022

100m FEM. AL_SUB16F

300m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 91747 PORTET TORRAS, XENIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 9026 GIL ALBIOL, ONA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 77365 GIMENEZ PLANELL, ARES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 371 PIÑOL VILALTA, ARES ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 47 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 94956 RIU BASSOLAS, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 2575 HOENING , ANAIS GER 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1523 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1421 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 4108 MORILLO BURGOS, AINA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 1905 MAYOR GIRALT, CELIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 584 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 85289 TABUENCA LOPEZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 411 CAMBRON GARRIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 552 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 3822 SALLARES IGLESIAS, BRUNA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95908 BLECUA MARTINEZ, AROA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1407 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 93365 OLIVARES GRANA, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

600m FEM. AL _SUB16F

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 6096 GARRIGA VILADRICH, MARIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81695 ALONSO DEGRACIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 935 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 3344 ANAYA MACIÀ, ÍLIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 76079 BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 732 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 95113 SANTAMARIA BARBOSA, DAYANA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 1414 ALVAREZ SOLA, ITZIAR ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 769 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 4494 GIL ALBIOL, JANA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81763 POMES GARCIA, CARLA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CT 932 PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 566 JORDAN RIBA, ESTEL ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 1432 BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8278 PEREZ BURÓN, MELANIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1117 CIRERA PORTA, MARINA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 90002 MONJE SAN MILLAN, YLENIA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

1.500m Obst. FEM._SUB16F

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB16F



CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 1397 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 90090 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 1498 MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 4164 HERRANZ ALMANSA, JANA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 7768 GOMEZ CASTELLOTE, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 361 DIOP , FATIMA SEN 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CT 731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95947 RUIZ VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 767 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 884 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 5612 OGBONNA SALUD, NENKA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 687 MARTI RENOM, CLARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 88473 GONZALO GOLANO, LAIA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95916 DOMINGUEZ PERIS, GISELA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

100m tanques (0,762)FEM. AL_SUB16F

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 2741 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 96915 MALEVICH , MONICA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 77365 GIMENEZ PLANELL, ARES ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 4742 LORENCIO MALLEBRERA, ABRIL ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 993 BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 701 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 2574 GARCIA SERRANO, NEREA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CT 1585 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, EMMA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1407 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 58 FRANCES FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 1497 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 94968 FERNANDEZ SIRVENT, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 893 ROCA FORTI, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 7769 VERA BENITEZ, MARIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 82249 ZANUY ARIÑO, OLGA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 745 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 733 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 869 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 4527 MENA TADEO, ALBA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB16F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB16F



CT 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 3335 LOPEZ CLAVERO, IRUNE ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 4652 GASULL BOLADERAS, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 3130 GONZALEZ EL JAI, INES ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 999 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 4262 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 4323 DOMINGUEZ HIRUELA, PAULA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 2136 VEA CARNE, MARIONA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1153 PALLARES CRUZ, IRIS ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 7456 TORT VALCARCEL, ONA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 4370 GONZÁLEZ MORACÉN, ASTRID ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 7571 CANET BOTELHO, LAIS ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 999 NOGUERA BORRAS, CAROLINA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5267 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95421 VIDAL MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 429 MOLINA BRAVO, BERTA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95947 RUIZ VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 57 ARTES MANERO, INGRID ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB16F

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 3603 PUJOL CONDE, CARLA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 7385 BONET FERMIN, IRENE ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 91955 ROBERTSON , MENNDELAWITE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 4236 MATEO VILARDOSA, GEORGINA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 7021 SUST TIÓ, VINYET ESP 8 CA Laietania

CT 1019 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 678 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95422 ROSADO SEVILLA, LAIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 8204 BARTOLI MAGALHAES FRETIAS, EVELYN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89524 RUIZ VILLEGAS, LYCIE ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 8278 PEREZ BURÓN, MELANIA ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CT 415 ROS SAINZ, SOFIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 5393 LOPEZ VILA, LAURA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 90093 NABULSI HAMID, SAMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 84419 MUÑOZ MESTRES, JULIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 1738 GODAS MANCHA, ROSA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 3130 GONZALEZ EL JAI, INES ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 93892 CHAVES MOLI, NURIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 781 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95422 ROSADO SEVILLA, LAIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 836 RAMOS AMADOR, LEIRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95918 DURA MARQUEZ, NARA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 1134 GOMEZ JARDI, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 4607 CASAMITJANA VRÁNKOVÁ, SARA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

Pes (3kg) FEM. AL_SUB16F

Disc(800g) FEM._SUB16F



CT 415 ROS SAINZ, SOFIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 3603 PUJOL CONDE, CARLA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 90095 DURAN PENALBA, ANNA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 5603 RODRIGUEZ FONTAO, IRENE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 7565 PUIG LAFUENTE, MARIONA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 1739 GODAS MANCHA, AURORA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CT 1019 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 78123 CHELIZ SOLANI, BELEN ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 1576 GONZALEZ SOLA, PAULA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 7092 GUILLEN ALMERO, SORAYA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 699 RUBIO COMADRAN, BINTU ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 8204 BARTOLI MAGALHAES FRETIAS, EVELYN ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93695 SOLE CARBONELL, ANDNET ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 1162 TARRAGÓ MORENO, MARIONA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 4607 CASAMITJANA VRÁNKOVÁ, SARA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 5260 BORRAS HERGUETA, LAIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 90093 NABULSI HAMID, SAMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 94670 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 4572 CATALÁN RICHMOND, MIA MADISON ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 85743 CARMONA CASTILLA, NAYLA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 560 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 36 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95234 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89524 RUIZ VILLEGAS, LYCIE ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CT 1442 MUÑOZ TERRIN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

Martell (3kg) FEM._SUB16F

Javelina (500g) FEM._SUB16F



CT 773 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CT 39 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 869 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CT 677 AIXALA MONTULL, LAIA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 439 PASTOR DOLORES, NOA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 89482 GARCIA ALMAGRO, MARIA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 1409 MORENO PEGUERO, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 79562 CORTES TORRA, QUERALT ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 76121 PUJOL OLIVA, LAIA ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 90091 DOMINGO JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 90650 FELIPE SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 7565 PUIG LAFUENTE, MARIONA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 7455 TIERNO FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB16F



CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 1954 SERRANO CAMPS, GIANNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 389 CODINA GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 1856 JUANMARTI MARTINEZ, MARI ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 2741 JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 90097 BORRAS VERGES-TAPIRO, CARLA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 92570 FERNANDEZ VIVANCO, PAULA ESP 8 CA Cambrils

CL 94969 GIRON VERNET, CARLA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 96915 MALEVICH , MONICA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 91955 ROBERTSON , MENNDELAWITE ESP 7 CA Gavà

CT 845 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 7571 CANET BOTELHO, LAIS ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 3335 LOPEZ CLAVERO, IRUNE ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 4236 MATEO VILARDOSA, GEORGINA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 8 CA Igualada

CT 1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 4652 GASULL BOLADERAS, QUERALT ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 8372 PLAZA MELLADO, LOLA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 93259 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, NURIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 78228 HOPE EXPOSITO, SHIRELLE ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 8260 NACHON CALATRAVA, MARTA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 551 ARGELICH BERNAUS, NURIA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 998 BOSCH CABISCOL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 720 CALLEJA PARES, ANNA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 82249 ZANUY ARIÑO, OLGA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 87230 CASAS SOLA, CLARA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 7 CA Vic

CT 60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91508 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALICIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 6481 HERNANDEZ LORENZANA, MAR ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 4323 DOMINGUEZ HIRUELA, PAULA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 95234 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CT 733 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 95421 VIDAL MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 2574 GARCIA SERRANO, NEREA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 412 MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 88888 TOCA GARCIA, TELMA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

4x100m FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 92183 TORRES GARCIA, NAIA ESP 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 93649 BOLEDA ARBOIX, MERITXELL ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89512 NOGUERA RENOM, TINHYKO ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 77901 PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 2136 VEA CARNE, MARIONA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 1332 DUASO SALES, CARLA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 93706 MINGUET PARES, BRUNA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1010 VIÑAS LOSADA, JESSICA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 8241 GIL FERNANDEZ, JANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 7452 ROS NUÑEZ, MARIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 7456 TORT VALCARCEL, ONA ESP 8 UGE Badalona



CT 770 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CT 996 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, MAR ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 389 CODINA GARCIA, MARTINA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 1497 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CT 1496 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 91747 PORTET TORRAS, XENIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 7385 BONET FERMIN, IRENE ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 90090 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CT 94968 FERNANDEZ SIRVENT, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CT 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81695 ALONSO DEGRACIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 584 ENRICH TASIAS, CLARA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CL 7563 MORENO ORDOÑEZ, CORA ESP 8 CA Igualada

CT 594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 7 CA Igualada

CT 941 BURON GRAO, CLARA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 411 CAMBRON GARRIDO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 935 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CA Mollet

CT 932 PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CT 552 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 993 BEDNAOUI FILAHI, AYA ESP 7 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 5612 OGBONNA SALUD, NENKA ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CL 371 PIÑOL VILALTA, ARES ESP 8 CA Terres de Ponent

CT 69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 8 CA Vic

CT 41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91932 MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 1067 CARRETE PRAT, ROSA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 3955 MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87237 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CT 732 DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CT 731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 701 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 2575 HOENING , ANAIS GER 8 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 412 MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 92163 POLAN LOPEZ, IVET ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 836 RAMOS AMADOR, LEIRE ESP 7 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 95916 DOMINGUEZ PERIS, GISELA ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 1523 LOPEZ REBOLLAL, MARTINA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89512 NOGUERA RENOM, TINHYKO ESP 7 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
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CT 1585 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, EMMA ESP 8 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 1114 ALAVEDRA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1421 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CT 1157 ROCA GIMENEZ, JANA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CT 1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 4108 MORILLO BURGOS, AINA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 72 PACHECO GIMENEZ, ANNA ESP 7 UGE Badalona


